OPTONICH

R35-A Angolo
Concavo

Colore della luce

O

Nessuna

Stamps

RoHS

Specifiche tecniche

Numero di catalogo 5408
Brand Optonica
Product Code LN1-A4
Light Color Nessuna

EAN Code 3800156654082



Body Color

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Black

100x30x150 mm

150x83x150 mm

10

0,251 kg

0,2092 kg

2 Years



